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CONDITIONS DE SERVICE /

DN

inch

Poids / Weight
(kg)

1/4"

43

66

0,2

12

3/8"

43

66

0,2

15

1/2"

49

66

0,3

Filetage gaz suivant la norme ISO 228-1.
BSP male threaded according to standard ISO 228-1.

DN

PRESSURE TEMPERATURE RATING

PS max : 100 bar
Tmax :+110°C

PS max : 20 bar
Tmax :+180°C

6 1 | Garniture de PE / Packing PTFE
5 1 [Siege/ Seat Inox / Stainless steel
4 1 | Fouloir / Packing gland Laiton / Brass
3 1 |Tige/ Stem Inox / Stainless steel
2 1 [Bec/Nozzle Laiton / Brass
1 1 |Corps/ Body Laiton / Brass
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